
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Arizona State 283  275  276       834  -30 
3  2  2   Pepperdine 287  277  283       847  -17 

T5  4  3   Washington 289  280  287       856  -8 
1  3  4   Georgia 279  288  296       863  -1 

10  T7  5   Wake Forest 295  286  288       869  +5 
7  6  6   San Diego State 290  290  291       871  +7 
4  5  7   UCLA 288  289  299       876  +12 

T5  T7  8   Texas 289  292  305       886  +22 
11  9  9   Southern California 299  287  307       893  +29 
8  10  T10   San Jose State 292  297  313       902  +38 
9  T11  T10   SMU 294  309  299       902  +38 

12  T11  12   UNLV 302  301  303       906  +42 
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Southwestern Invitational
North Ranch C.C.

Westlake Village, CA
Lakes/Oaks 

Dates: Jan 24 - Jan 26 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T16 1   David Puig  Arizona State  73   70  65       208  -8   
T6 T2   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  70   70  70       210  -6   
4 T2   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  71   67  72       210  -6   
3 T4   Travis Vick  Texas  70   67  74       211  -5   

T9 T4   Derek Hitchner  Pepperdine  71   70  70       211  -5   
T28 T6   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  77   68  67       212  -4   
T12 T6   Preston Summerhays  Arizona State  74   68  70       212  -4   
T16 T8   Eddy Lai  UCLA  72   71  70       213  -3   
5 T8   Teddy Lin  Washington  70   69  74       213  -3   

T28 T10   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  69   76  69       214  -2   
T16 T10   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  71   72  71       214  -2   
T1 T10   Trent Phillips  Georgia  66   70  78       214  -2   
T9 T13   Nathan Petronzio  SMU  68   73  74       215  -1   
T22 T13   Caden Fioroni  UNLV  71   73  71       215  -1   
T1 T13   Devon Bling  UCLA  67   69  79       215  -1   
34 T13   Petr Hruby  Washington  72   75  68       215  -1   

T12 T13   Noah Woolsey  Washington  72   70  73       215  -1   
T22 T18   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  73   71  72       216  E   
T22 T18   Ben Van Wyk  Georgia  73   71  72       216  E   
T22 T18   RJ Manke  Washington  75   69  72       216  E   
T16 T18   Maxwell Ford  Georgia  70   73  73       216  E   
T32 22   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  73   73  71       217  +1   
T9 T23   Ian Maspat *  Pepperdine  69   72  77       218  +2   
T35 T23   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  76   72  70       218  +2   
T12 T23   Shea Lague  San Diego State  70   72  76       218  +2   
T6 T23   Joey Vrzich  Pepperdine  73   67  78       218  +2   
T32 T27   Noah Goodwin  SMU  73   73  73       219  +3   
T16 T27   Cole Hammer  Texas  68   75  76       219  +3   
T22 T27   William Mouw  Pepperdine  72   72  75       219  +3   
T22 T27   Buck Brumlow  Georgia  70   74  75       219  +3   
T28 T31   Shane Ffrench  Southern California  75   70  77       222  +6   
T16 T31   Kotaro Murata  San Jose State  72   71  79       222  +6   
T28 T31   Jackson Moss  San Diego State  72   73  77       222  +6   
T12 T34   Jackson Rivera  Southern California  71   71  81       223  +7   
T47 T34   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  82   70  71       223  +7   
T6 T34   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  70   70  83       223  +7   
T35 T37   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  73   75  76       224  +8   
T47 T37   Alvaro Mueller  UCLA  77   75  72       224  +8   
T43 39   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  75   76  74       225  +9   
T43 T40   Krando Nishiba  Southern California  74   77  75       226  +10   
T43 T40   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  76   75  75       226  +10   
T47 T42   Nic Cassidy *  Georgia  78   74  75       227  +11   
T35 T42   Kristopher Stiles  San Jose State  73   75  79       227  +11   
T43 T42   Taehoon Song  Washington  79   72  76       227  +11   

T41 45   Pablo Ereno  UCLA  74   76  78       228  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T47 T46   Ben Sawaia  UNLV  77   75  77       229  +13   
T41 T46   Cameron Henry  Southern California  79   71  79       229  +13   
T35 T48   Parker Sisk *  Southern California  74   74  82       230  +14   
T39 T48   Mason Nome  Texas  75   74  81       230  +14   
T47 T50   Vijay Srinivasan *  San Jose State  80   72  79       231  +15   
T47 T50   David Rauch  UNLV  76   76  79       231  +15   
T47 T50   Alejandro Gonzalez  Texas  76   76  79       231  +15   
T57 T53   Gavin Aurilia  Southern California  81   75  76       232  +16   
T39 T53   Evan Chien  UCLA  75   74  83       232  +16   
T55 T55   J.J. Gresco  UNLV  78   77  78       233  +17   
T57 T55   Prescott Butler  SMU  75   81  77       233  +17   
T60 T55   Connor Creasy  Georgia  80   77  76       233  +17   
T60 58   George Leigh  UNLV  78   79  77       234  +18   
T57 T59   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  74   82  79       235  +19   
63 T59   Ben Wong  SMU  78   82  75       235  +19   
62 T59   Will Thomson  Texas  79   80  76       235  +19   

T55 62   Nick Watts  San Jose State  79   76  83       238  +22   
54 63   Mark Power  Wake Forest  76   77  86       239  +23   
64 -    Ollie Osborne  SMU  D  D  81       -     -      
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Southwestern Invitational
North Ranch C.C.

Westlake Village, CA
Lakes/Oaks 

Dates: Jan 24 - Jan 26 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona State 283 275 276 834

1 David Puig (2) 73 70 65 208

T2 Cameron Sisk (1) 71 67 72 210

T6 Preston Summerhays (5) 74 68 70 212

T10 Mason Andersen (4) 69 76 69 214

T34 Ryggs Johnston (3) 70 70 83 223

2 Pepperdine 287 277 283 847

T4 Derek Hitchner (3) 71 70 70 211

T6 Dylan Menante (4) 77 68 67 212

T10 Joe Highsmith (1) 71 72 71 214

T23 Joey Vrzich (2) 73 67 78 218

T27 William Mouw (5) 72 72 75 219

3 Washington 289 280 287 856

T8 Teddy Lin (4) 70 69 74 213

T13 Noah Woolsey (2) 72 70 73 215

T13 Petr Hruby (3) 72 75 68 215

T18 RJ Manke (1) 75 69 72 216

T42 Taehoon Song (5) 79 72 76 227

4 Georgia 279 288 296 863

T10 Trent Phillips (1) 66 70 78 214

T18 Maxwell Ford (3) 70 73 73 216

T18 Ben Van Wyk (4) 73 71 72 216

T27 Buck Brumlow (2) 70 74 75 219

T55 Connor Creasy (5) 80 77 76 233

5 Wake Forest 295 286 288 869

T2 Michael Brennan (5) 70 70 70 210

T18 Alex Fitzpatrick (1) 73 71 72 216

T34 Parker Gillam (3) 82 70 71 223

T40 Scotty Kennon (4) 76 75 75 226

63 Mark Power (2) 76 77 86 239

6 San Diego State 290 290 291 871

22 Zihao Jin (2) 73 73 71 217

T23 Steve Sugimoto (3) 76 72 70 218

T23 Shea Lague (4) 70 72 76 218

T31 Jackson Moss (5) 72 73 77 222

39 Puwit Anupansuebsai (1) 75 76 74 225

7 UCLA 288 289 299 876

T8 Eddy Lai (2) 72 71 70 213

T13 Devon Bling (1) 67 69 79 215

T37 Alvaro Mueller (5) 77 75 72 224

45 Pablo Ereno (4) 74 76 78 228

T53 Evan Chien (3) 75 74 83 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Texas 289 292 305 886

T4 Travis Vick (1) 70 67 74 211

T27 Cole Hammer (3) 68 75 76 219

T48 Mason Nome (2) 75 74 81 230

T50 Alejandro Gonzalez (5) 76 76 79 231

T59 Will Thomson (4) 79 80 76 235

9 Southern California 299 287 307 893

T31 Shane Ffrench (3) 75 70 77 222

T34 Jackson Rivera (1) 71 71 81 223

T40 Krando Nishiba (5) 74 77 75 226

T46 Cameron Henry (4) 79 71 79 229

T53 Gavin Aurilia (2) 81 75 76 232

T10 San Jose State 292 297 313 902

T31 Kotaro Murata (5) 72 71 79 222

T37 Carl Corpus (2) 73 75 76 224

T42 Kristopher Stiles (3) 73 75 79 227

T59 Caleb Shetler (1) 74 82 79 235

62 Nick Watts (4) 79 76 83 238

T10 SMU 294 309 299 902

T13 Nathan Petronzio (2) 68 73 74 215

T27 Noah Goodwin (1) 73 73 73 219

T55 Prescott Butler (5) 75 81 77 233

T59 Ben Wong (4) 78 82 75 235

64 Ollie Osborne (3) 0 0 81 81

12 UNLV 302 301 303 906

T13 Caden Fioroni (1) 71 73 71 215

T46 Ben Sawaia (4) 77 75 77 229

T50 David Rauch (2) 76 76 79 231

T55 J.J. Gresco (5) 78 77 78 233

58 George Leigh (3) 78 79 77 234
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T23 Ian Maspat (Pepperdine) 69 72 77 218

T42 Nic Cassidy (Georgia) 78 74 75 227

T48 Parker Sisk (Southern California) 74 74 82 230

T50 Vijay Srinivasan (San Jose State) 80 72 79 231
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Summerhays ASU 2.83 -2 
T. Vick Texas 2.92 -1 
C. Hammer Texas 3.00 E 
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 3.00 E 
P. Hruby Washington 3.00 E 
T. Lin Washington 3.00 E 
T. Phillips Georgia 3.08 +1 
P. Gillam WFU 3.08 +1 
C. Sisk ASU 3.08 +1 
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 3.08 +1 
S. Sugimoto SDSU 3.17 +2 
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
I. Maspat Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
M. Andersen ASU 3.17 +2 
D. Menante Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
G. Aurilia USC 3.17 +2 
D. Rauch UNLV 3.17 +2 
A. Mueller UCLA 3.17 +2 
R. Manke Washington 3.17 +2 
M. Brennan WFU 3.17 +2 
T. Song Washington 3.25 +3 
N. Woolsey Washington 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Menante Pepperdine 3.83 -5 
S. Lague SDSU 3.87 -4 
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 3.90 -3 
C. Fioroni UNLV 3.90 -3 
E. Lai UCLA 3.93 -2 
D. Puig ASU 3.97 -1 
C. Sisk ASU 3.97 -1 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.00 E 
N. Goodwin SMU 4.00 E 
N. Woolsey Washington 4.00 E 
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 4.03 +1 
M. Brennan WFU 4.03 +1 
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 4.03 +1 
M. Andersen ASU 4.07 +2 
J. Moss SDSU 4.07 +2 
D. Bling UCLA 4.07 +2 
R. Manke Washington 4.07 +2 
B. Van Wyk Georgia 4.07 +2 
M. Ford Georgia 4.10 +3 
P. Hruby Washington 4.10 +3 
K. Murata SJSU 4.10 +3 
R. Johnston ASU 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Nishiba USC 4.17 -10 
N. Petronzio SMU 4.17 -10 
D. Puig ASU 4.17 -10 
M. Brennan WFU 4.25 -9 
T. Lin Washington 4.25 -9 
T. Phillips Georgia 4.33 -8 
B. Brumlow Georgia 4.33 -8 
Z. Jin SDSU 4.33 -8 
T. Vick Texas 4.33 -8 
D. Bling UCLA 4.42 -7 
W. Thomson Texas 4.42 -7 
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 4.42 -7 
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 4.42 -7 
M. Ford Georgia 4.42 -7 
P. Ereno UCLA 4.42 -7 
M. Andersen ASU 4.50 -6 
C. Sisk ASU 4.50 -6 
I. Maspat Pepperdine 4.50 -6 
P. Summerhays ASU 4.58 -5 
N. Goodwin SMU 4.58 -5 
V. Srinivasan SJSU 4.58 -5 
C. Corpus SJSU 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
T. Vick Texas 2
D. Puig ASU 1
N. Petronzio SMU 1
M. Brennan WFU 1
K. Nishiba USC 1
T. Lin Washington 1
T. Song Washington 1
G. Aurilia USC 1
B. Brumlow Georgia 1
C. Fioroni UNLV 1
I. Maspat Pepperdine 1
S. Kennon WFU 1
A. Gonzalez Texas 1
P. Ereno UCLA 1
Z. Jin SDSU 1
V. Srinivasan SJSU 1
P. Gillam WFU 1
N. Woolsey Washington 1
T. Phillips Georgia 1
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 1
C. Hammer Texas 1
D. Menante Pepperdine 1

Birdies 
D. Hitchner Pepperdine 17
D. Puig ASU 17
M. Andersen ASU 16
T. Phillips Georgia 15
N. Goodwin SMU 15
M. Brennan WFU 15
J. Rivera USC 14
P. Summerhays ASU 14
M. Ford Georgia 14
E. Lai UCLA 14
C. Fioroni UNLV 14
S. Lague SDSU 13
D. Bling UCLA 13
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 13
C. Corpus SJSU 13
T. Vick Texas 13
C. Hammer Texas 13
B. Van Wyk Georgia 12
K. Nishiba USC 12
N. Petronzio SMU 12
P. Hruby Washington 12
C. Sisk ASU 12

Pars 
N. Woolsey Washington 42
S. Sugimoto SDSU 39
C. Sisk ASU 36
A. Gonzalez Texas 36
Z. Jin SDSU 35
A. Fitzpatrick WFU 34
E. Chien UCLA 34
D. Menante Pepperdine 33
W. Mouw Pepperdine 33
P. Hruby Washington 33
A. Mueller UCLA 33
K. Stiles SJSU 32
M. Nome Texas 32
R. Johnston ASU 32
T. Lin Washington 32
R. Manke Washington 32
D. Bling UCLA 32
E. Lai UCLA 31
B. Van Wyk Georgia 31
T. Song Washington 31
P. Butler SMU 31
N. Cassidy Georgia 31
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lakes/Oaks 73.81 63

2 Lakes/Oaks 73.17 63

3 Lakes/Oaks 75.41 64

 

Total Average Scores
Lakes/Oaks 74.14 190

 

North Ranch C.C.: Lakes/Oaks
Round 1

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  462        2  37  19  2  3 

2  4  415        8  37  16  1  1 

3  3  228        2  41  16  4    

4  5  581        17  36  8  1  1 

5  4  415        12  37  9  3  2 

6  5  493     1  28  26  6     2 

7  4  382        9  43  9  2    

8  3  235           35  24  3  1 

9  4  386        13  33  14  2  1 

10  4  385        13  39  8  2  1 

11  4  415        7  50  5  1    

12  5  526     3  39  13  5  1  2 

13  3  202     1  11  42  8  1    

14  4  416        8  31  17  5  2 

15  5  474     3  29  24  4  3    

16  4  372        5  45  11  2    

17  3  181        3  34  19  4  3 

18  4  424        13  38  9  2  1 

Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  3  235  +0.52 

17  3  181  +0.52 

1  4  462  +0.48 

14  4  416  +0.41 

3  3  228  +0.35 

2  4  415  +0.22 

5  4  415  +0.16 

16  4  372  +0.16 

9  4  386  +0.13 

7  4  382  +0.06 

18  4  424  +0.05 

10  4  385  +0.03 

11  4  415  +0.00 

13  3  202  -0.05 

4  5  581  -0.06 

6  5  493  -0.27 

15  5  474  -0.40 

12  5  526  -0.51 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lakes/Oaks 73.81 63

2 Lakes/Oaks 73.17 63

3 Lakes/Oaks 75.41 64

 

Total Average Scores
Lakes/Oaks 74.14 190

 

North Ranch C.C.: Lakes/Oaks
Round 2

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  462        6  39  15  2  1 

2  4  415        4  40  18  1    

3  3  228        3  38  20  2    

4  5  581     1  18  32  9  2  1 

5  4  415        8  40  13  2    

6  5  493     4  35  21  3       

7  4  382        12  37  12  2    

8  3  235        7  34  18  3  1 

9  4  386        14  47  2       

10  4  385        15  38  9  1    

11  4  415        6  36  15  5  1 

12  5  526     5  26  25  7       

13  3  202        7  32  21  3    

14  4  416        4  37  17  4  1 

15  5  474     2  32  16  9  3  1 

16  4  372        12  39  10  2    

17  3  181        9  35  16  2  1 

18  4  424        7  40  12  4    

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

14  4  416  +0.38 

11  4  415  +0.35 

3  3  228  +0.33 

8  3  235  +0.32 

13  3  202  +0.32 

1  4  462  +0.25 

2  4  415  +0.25 

17  3  181  +0.22 

18  4  424  +0.21 

5  4  415  +0.14 

7  4  382  +0.06 

16  4  372  +0.03 

4  5  581  -0.06 

10  4  385  -0.06 

9  4  386  -0.19 

15  5  474  -0.29 

12  5  526  -0.46 

6  5  493  -0.63 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24509&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lakes/Oaks 73.81 63

2 Lakes/Oaks 73.17 63

3 Lakes/Oaks 75.41 64

 

Total Average Scores
Lakes/Oaks 74.14 190

 

North Ranch C.C.: Lakes/Oaks
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  462        6  24  32  2    

2  4  415        6  39  17  2    

3  3  228        3  35  26       

4  5  581     1  19  36  5  2  1 

5  4  415        11  34  14  4  1 

6  5  493     1  31  24  6  2    

7  4  382        8  40  13  2  1 

8  3  235        9  24  19  10  2 

9  4  386        6  31  20  6  1 

10  4  385        10  45  8     1 

11  4  415        2  37  21  4    

12  5  526     4  22  24  11  2  1 

13  3  202        8  37  15  3  1 

14  4  416        7  35  20  2    

15  5  474        24  24  14  2    

16  4  372        20  33  9  2    

17  3  181        3  30  24  6  1 

18  4  424        7  35  18  4    

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  3  235  +0.56 

17  3  181  +0.56 

1  4  462  +0.47 

9  4  386  +0.45 

11  4  415  +0.42 

3  3  228  +0.36 

18  4  424  +0.30 

14  4  416  +0.27 

13  3  202  +0.25 

2  4  415  +0.23 

5  4  415  +0.22 

7  4  382  +0.19 

10  4  385  +0.02 

15  5  474  -0.09 

16  4  372  -0.11 

4  5  581  -0.14 

12  5  526  -0.19 

6  5  493  -0.36 
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  3  235  +0.52 

17  3  181  +0.52 

1  4  462  +0.48 

14  4  416  +0.41 

3  3  228  +0.35 

2  4  415  +0.22 

5  4  415  +0.16 

16  4  372  +0.16 

9  4  386  +0.13 

7  4  382  +0.06 

18  4  424  +0.05 

10  4  385  +0.03 

11  4  415  +0.00 

13  3  202  -0.05 

4  5  581  -0.06 

6  5  493  -0.27 

15  5  474  -0.40 

12  5  526  -0.51 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

14  4  416  +0.38 

11  4  415  +0.35 

3  3  228  +0.33 

8  3  235  +0.32 

13  3  202  +0.32 

1  4  462  +0.25 

2  4  415  +0.25 

17  3  181  +0.22 

18  4  424  +0.21 

5  4  415  +0.14 

7  4  382  +0.06 

16  4  372  +0.03 

4  5  581  -0.06 

10  4  385  -0.06 

9  4  386  -0.19 

15  5  474  -0.29 

12  5  526  -0.46 

6  5  493  -0.63 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  3  235  +0.56 

17  3  181  +0.56 

1  4  462  +0.47 

9  4  386  +0.45 

11  4  415  +0.42 

3  3  228  +0.36 

18  4  424  +0.30 

14  4  416  +0.27 

13  3  202  +0.25 

2  4  415  +0.23 

5  4  415  +0.22 

7  4  382  +0.19 

10  4  385  +0.02 

15  5  474  -0.09 

16  4  372  -0.11 

4  5  581  -0.14 

12  5  526  -0.19 

6  5  493  -0.36 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  462        14  100  66  6  4 

2  4  415        18  116  51  4  1 

3  3  228        8  114  62  6    

4  5  581     2  54  104  22  5  3 

5  4  415        31  111  36  9  3 

6  5  493     6  94  71  15  2  2 

7  4  382        29  120  34  6  1 

8  3  235        16  93  61  16  4 

9  4  386        33  111  36  8  2 

10  4  385        38  122  25  3  2 

11  4  415        15  123  41  10  1 

12  5  526     12  87  62  23  3  3 

13  3  202     1  26  111  44  7  1 

14  4  416        19  103  54  11  3 

15  5  474     5  85  64  27  8  1 

16  4  372        37  117  30  6    

17  3  181        15  99  59  12  5 

18  4  424        27  113  39  10  1 
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